4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Mezokovesd 2086

BENZING Live

1: 37205009 2:

BENZING G2

47°49"59.09'N Longitudine

225.09 km Ora lansarii
fll 753806 Columbofil

47° 38" 26.4' N Longitudine

: 09.05.2025 19:46:17 GPS Ceas Atomic
ei : 09.05.2025 19:46:17 +0 Ceas Porumbei
e : 09.05.2025 19:46:17 GPS +3h
ati: 62 Por. sositi
inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora

1280870M | A | DAEDO619 |10.05 10:18
1010510M IR |[DA19E465 |10.05 10:21
1010504M IR |DA12A988 |10.05 10:22
0350434F | A |DAO879E3 ]10.05 10:22
1010418F | ST | DAGCEB86 |10.05 10:22
1010414M | S |DA73865D |10.05 10:22
1010447M | A | DA5564B8 |10.05 10:25:
0350495M | S | DAD6C094 |10.05 10:25:
1010426M | A | DAD3818D |10.05 10:25:
0561865M | A | DA3DASF1 |10.05 10:25:
1010438M | S |DA079681 |10.05 10:25:
1010513F | A |[DA738591 |]10.05 10:26
0350436M | A | DACF145B |]10.05 10:26
0348508F | ST |DB1247DE |10.05 10:26
0126831F | A | DA2BC6B7 |10.05 10:27
1010448F | A |DA161D72 |10.05 10:27
1010422F IR |DA924050 110.05 10:27
0350425F | A |DA63D094 110.05 10:27
0971244F | A |DAO7E6F4 110.05 10:27
1010434F |ARG |DAE47C97 |10.05 10:29
1010544M IR | DAF93063 ]10.05 10:29
0349354F | S | DA35BSCE |10.05 10:29
0350460M IR |DA6769D9 |10.05 10:29
1280869F | A |DA869920 ]10.05 10:29
0561857F |CUC |DA35DEDF |10.05 10:31
1010490F | S |DA1IED108 |10.05 10:31
1010519F | S | DASEFEEF |10.05 10:31
1010536F | A |DA1IF37E8 |10.05 10:31
0401729F | A |DA71357B |10.05 10:31
0712491F | A |DA71447B |10.05 10:33:
1010512M | S | DASEE7FF |10.05 10:33:
1010582F | A |DA46302C 110.05 10:34
0476026F | S | DA7CD54A |10.05 10:34
1010502F IR | DA6DOAO2 |10.05 10:34
0350468M | S | DA98BAECB |10.05 10:35
1010458F | S |DA4633B1 |10.05 10:35
1010408M IR |DA42BCBO |10.05 10:35
1010585F | S |DAE611D7 ]10.05 10:35
1010533M |ARG |DAC25E11 |10.05 10:38

-4.35 Cod concurs: 41599

38808203

- BENZING Live!

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

FILE ON
| SERVER

VALID

1,05, 2025 12841

Mezokovesd 2086

20°29"17.94'E
10.05.2025 07:40:00
Dorin Lazar

23° 28" 53' E
11.05.2025 15:41:31 LIVE
11.05.2025 15:41:30 -1
57

INr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

|OK |01 046 |

|[OK |01 1017 |

|[OK |01 057 |

|[OK |01 1055 |

|[OK |01 1007 |

|[OK |01 021 |

|[OK 02 1001 |

|[OK |01 1034 |

|[OK |01 1042 |

|[OK |01 1033 |

|[OK |02 1048 |

|[OK |01 036 |

|[OK |01 1014 |

|[OK |01 1058 |

|[OK |01 026 |

|[OK |01 1060 |

|[OK |01 1035 |

|[OK |01 1043 |

|[OK |01 1053 |

|[OK |01 1044 |

|[OK |01 1025 |

|[OK |01 1041 |

|[OK |01 1032 |

|[OK |01 012 |

[OK |01 1030 |

|[OK 02 1038 |

|[OK |01 1054 |

|[OK |01 1039 |

|[OK |01 1040 |

|[OK |01 006 |

|[OK 02 1028 |

|[OK |01 1008 |

|[OK |01 |056 |

|[OK |01 031 |

[OK |01 1027 |

|[OK |01 1018 |

|[OK |01 1029 |

|[OK |01 1059 |

|[OK 02 1052 |
Serie ceas: 202433
Autorizare: AAS02454

Pag.:

1/2


https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/232307_1746819977.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

| Sosire

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
11:

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Mezokovesd 2086

4
)
fil: 7

4

el
e
ati:

0490547F
1010561M
1010445M
0350431M
1010460M
1239305M
1010554F
0619935F
1010552F
1010563M
0564317F
0687113M
1010433F
1010546F
0350442F
1010452M
1010457M
1010475F

Crescator

BENZING Live

1: 37205009 2:

BENZING G2

-4.35

38808203

- BENZING Live!

:17 GPS

:17 40

:17 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

|DA83151C
| DA738610
|IDB12481E
| DA107C75
| DA420DB4
| DA1IF6022
| DA6D0C54
|DB12480B
| DA665C35
|DB1247C5
| DA40F5C9
| DAOE7C2A
| DA67130C
|DB1247E1
| DA05240D
| DA26D18A
| DA71968E
|DB12480F

EVALUARE

|Data Ora

[10.
[10.
[10.
[10.
[10.
[10.
[10.05
[10.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05

05
05
05
05
05
05

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

41599

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Mezokovesd 2086

20°29"17.94"

E

10.05.2025 07:40:00

Dorin Lazar

1L, 05,2025 1238

23° 28" 53' E
11.05.2025 15:41:31 LIVE
11.05.2025 15:41:30 -1
57
[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
:22.7 |OK 01 002
:30.9 |OK |01 ]037
05.7 |OK |01 |019 |
:26.2 |OK |01 047
:47.7 |OK |01 |015
53.4 |OK |01 ]062 |
45.1 |OK |01 |022
15.8 |OK |02 023
27.2 |OK |01 1005
49.9 |OK |01 010 |
55.7 |OK |01 |01le6 |
42.7 |OK |01 ]013 ]
18.9 |OK |01 1]045
:47.1 |OK |01 |051
:29.4 |OK |01 ]009 |
53.6 |OK |01 061 |
18.9 |OK |02 1024
33.9 |OK |01 1049 |
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 202433
Autorizare: AA902454
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